YES, I WILL UNITE TO THRIVE



I Choose to Give \$

Friend \$1 - \$999 Bronze Leader \$1,000 - \$1,749 Silver Leader \$1,750 - \$2,499 Gold Leader \$2,500 - \$4,999 Leadership Council \$5,000 - \$9,999 Tocqueville Society \$10,000+

- · All donors receive updates on their impact and are invited to a community gratitude event.
- · Leadership donors receive invitations to exclusive events and are recognized on United Way's website.
- · The Tocqueville Society gathers at least twice per year and members are recognized online and in print publications.

Choose to Give to Improve Lives in This Way..

| | MUNITY FUND to help with the g | reatest needs in health, education and financial stability |
|--|---|---|
| EDUCATION Keeping at-risk y track to earn the | FIGHT HOMELESSNESS | ALASKA 2-1-1 Statewide helpline connects Write in name(s) below |
| 🗌 l do not w | ant my name released to the organization(s). By checl | king here, I will not receive gift acknowledgement from organization(s). |
| EASY PAYROLL DE | EDUCTION | CREDIT CARD |
| I want to donate \$ PAYROLL FREQUI | E ncy : | Your security is important to us. If you want to make a donation using your credit card, call 907.263.3800. |
| $\Box Weekly \qquad \Box I $ (52 per year) (26 | Every two weeks Twice a month Other per year) (24 per year) | - |
| CASH/CHECK (End Cash | losed) Check (payable to United Way) | OTHER Billing, EFT, Stock/Securities, call 907.263.3800 |
| Sign to Authorize Pa | yment: | Date: |
| I Choose to Li | ve United | |
| 🗆 Mr. 🗆 Mrs. 🗌 Ms. | Other First Name: | Initial: Last Name: |
| Mailing Address: | City: | State: Zip: |
| Home Phone: | Cell Phone: | Personal Email: |
| Employer: | City I work in: | |
| 5 | Under 24 🗌 24-40 🗌 41-56 🗌 57-75 🗌 76+ | |
| To reduce cost and waste, Unite text message. You may opt ou | ted Way uses e-mail as a main form of communication. By providing your t of these communications at any time. We do not sell, trade or share you | e-mail address and cell phone number, you are authorizing United Way to communicate with you via e-mail and r contact information with others. |
| Recognition: Dono | rs will be listed as shown above unless otherwise sp | ecified below: |
| 🗌 Please publish my/our name as: | | |
| | | Employer: |
| | nain ANONYMOUS. By checking here, my name will | not be published. |
| Please check | Loyal Contributor – I first gave in (year): Volunteer/Advocate – Contact me with opportu | |
| all that apply | Retiree – Contact me to continue my annual gift. Women United – Women committed to creating cl | Emerging Leaders – Young, civic-minded leaders investing |
| This Section is Optional | : | |

| No goods or services of substantial value were given from United Way in return for this donation. To claim a tax deduction for payroll deduction |
|--|

gifts of \$250 or more, you must keep on file a copy of your pledge form and a copy of your year-end pay stub or a copy of your W-2 form

 \Box Livish to evolude the following organization(s)

MY ACTIONS. OUR COMMUNITY. OUR FUTURE.

These agency partners are committed to achieve shared health, education and financial stability goals for our community.

Abused Women's Aid in Crisis (AWAIC) AK Child & Family Alaska Alaska Behavioral Health Alaska Health Fair, Inc., Anchorage Alaska Injury Prevention Center DBA Center for Safe Alaskans Alaska Literacy Program Alaskan AIDS Assistance Association Anchorage Neighborhood Health Center Anchorage Project Access Anchorage School Based Health Centers Anchorage Youth Court

Bean's Cafe, Inc. **Best Beginnings** Big Brothers Big Sisters of Alaska Boys & Girls Clubs of Southcentral Alaska Camp Fire Alaska **Catholic Social Services** CCS Early Learning Covenant House Alaska Food Bank of Alaska Girl Scouts of Alaska Habitat for Humanity Anchorage Hospice of Anchorage Kids' Corps, Inc.

Lutheran Social Services of Alaska Money Management International Nine Star Education & Employment Services Programs for Infants and Children, Inc. Rural Alaska Community Action Program, Inc. (RurAL CAP) Spirit of Youth Standing Together Against Rape (STAR) The Salvation Army thread Volunteers of America Alaska YWCA Alaska

These historical partners have passed recent vetting.

ANCHORAGE AREA AGENCIES

Access Alaska Alaska Institute for Justice American Cancer Society American Diabetes Association, Alaska Area American Heart Association Western States Affiliate American Lung Association in Alaska

KENAI PENINSULA AREA AGENCIES

American Red Cross - Kenai Peninsula Branch Anchor Point Senior Center Big Brothers Big Sisters of Alaska -Homer Program Boy Scouts of America, Great Alaska Council -Kenai Peninsula Area Boys & Girls Club of the Kenai Peninsula Forget-Me-Not Care Center Frontier Community Services

American Red Cross of Alaska Anchorage Community YMCA Armed Services YMCA of Alaska Assets, Inc. **Birchwood Behavioral Health** Boy Scouts of America, Great Alaska Council Challenge Alaska

Girl Scouts of Alaska - Kenai Peninsula Homer Senior Citizens Friendship Center Hospice of Homer Hospice of the Central Peninsula Kachemak Bay Family Planning Clinic Kenai Civil Air Patrol Cadets Kenai Peninsula Community Care Center Kenai Peninsula Food Bank Kenai Peninsula Youth Court

Community Pregnancy Center Healthy Futures NAMI Anchorage -National Alliance on Mental Illness Narcotic Drug Treatment Center, Inc. Planned Parenthood of the Great NW & HI Victims for Justice

Love INC of the Kenai Peninsula Salvation Army - Kenai SeaView Community Services Seward Senior Center South Peninsula Haven House Sprout Family Services Sterling Area Senior Citizens, Inc. The LeeShore Center

DONOR OPTION POLICY

100% of contributions to United Way of Anchorage (UWA), the UWA Community Fund, and UWA Community Impact Areas support local causes. No fees are charged for contributions made to an Alaska United Way. UWA charges a 13% processing fee for pledges made to 501(c)3 tax exempt organizations that provide health and human services.

UNITED WAY'S DRIVE CHANGE SWEEPSTAKES

Give a new gift of \$52 or increase your current gift to United Way of Anchorage* and you will be automatically entered to win a new SUV.**



*Donation is not required to enter. For official rules go to www.liveunitedanc.org

Alaska Sales

DONOR PRIVACY POLICY

Your privacy and choice is the top priority at United Way of Anchorage. We do not sell our list of donor names. We do not divulge donor names unless given written permission by you to do so. Your United Way operates with the highest standards. If you feel you were coerced into making a pledge, please contact our office at 907.263.3800 for a confidential refund.

CONTACT

United Way of Anchorage PO Box 200108 Anchorage, AK 99520

T: 907.263.3800 F: 907.263.3801 www.liveunitedanc.org

